Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

conduct again.
All current ratings relate to resistive loads.
Ordering example
Thermal Cut-Off 250 Vac
temperature Tf
construction / code: 00 / S (one side short); 01 / L (both sides long)
type (manufacturer designation)
 sales name
S3M4 E4A 00   121
®
MTNF    1A MTHF   2A MTEF   3A
plastic
housing
size E (S): 36
size E (L): 68 housing: white
size E (S): 36
size E (L): 68
size E (S): 36
size E (L): 65
temperature rating (°C)
Tf type Th Tm type Th Tm type Th Tm type Th Tm
65      N06F 1) 50 200 - - - H06F 50 200  E06F 50 200
76 N0F 50 200 - - - H0F 50 200 E0F 55 200
86 N1F 60 200 - - - H1F 60 200 E1F 65 200
102 N2F 75 200 L10 75 165 H2F 75 200 E2F 70 200
115 N3F 95 200 L20 85 165 H3F 95 200 E3F 90 200
125 - - L30 90 165 - - - - - -
127 N4F 105 200 - - - H4F 100 200 E4F 95 200
130 - - - L33 100 165 - - - - - -
133 N13F 105 200 - - -      H13F 1) 100 200 E13F 95 200
136 N5F 100 200 - - - H5F 100 200 E5F 95 200
139 N6F 110 200 - - - H6F 110 200 E6F 105 200
145 N7F 125 200 - - - H7F 110 200 E7F 115 200
tolerance (K) 0 / -10 0 / -10 0 / -10 0 / -10
wire (mm) Ø 0.53 Ø 0.52  Ø 0.55 Ø 0.70
MTR1   3A 2) MTS1   5A MWS1   15A MWS2   20A
plastic
housing
temperature rating (°C)
Tf type Th Tm type Th Tm type Th Tm type Th Tm
98 R-95 70 180 - - - - - - - - -
100 - - -   S95 3) 70 180   S95H 3) 70 180   S95 3) 70 180
108 R-105 80 180 - - - - - - - - -
110 - - - S105 2) 80 180 S105H 2) 80 180 S105 3) 80 180
130 R-125 100 180 S125 2) 100 180 S125H 3) 100 180 - - -
143 - - - S138 2) 110 180 - - - - - -
150 (not RoHS compliant) - - - - - - S145H 3) 120 180 S145 3) 120 180
tolerance (K) 0 / -10 0 / -10 0 / -10 0 / -10
wire (mm) Ø 0.60 Ø 0.70 Ø 1.20 Ø 1.60
1) VDE approved only 2) UL approved only 3) not approved
MTML  1A